
GOLDEN RETRIEVER CLUB OF BC 

Saturday, June 17, 2023   Starting Test Dog _____________________ 

Marshall Sheet – JUNIOR     

 

 

# HANDLER DOG 1st Series 2nd Series  

1  Janice GR Catch     

2 Robert LR  Cain       

3 Magy P Mac    

4 Peggy GR  Beckin    

5  Bruce GR  Garnet    

6 Nancy LR  Riley    

7 Brock LR  Britt    

8 Naomi NSDT  Kenna    

9 Kevin GR  Journey    

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GOLDEN RETRIEVER CLUB OF BC 

Saturday, June 17, 2023   Starting Test Dog _________________________ 

Marshall Sheet – SENIOR   Bi-Dog  _________________________________ 

 

 

# HANDLER DOG 
1st 

Series 
2nd 

Series 
3RD 

Series 
4th 

Series 
5th 

Series 

1  David LR  Clay      

2  Deb 
NSDT 
Bertie 

     

3 Barry/Michael  LR  Rain      

4  Debra P Eddie      

5 Linda 
NSDTR 
Purdey 

     

6 Barry LR Walter      

7  Deb 
NSDT  
Ghillie 

     

8 Kimberley GR  Cypher      

9  Kevin GR  Biscuit      

10  Barry/Margot FCR Quinn      

11 Rachelle  LR Chloe      

12 David LR  Ruby      

13 Barry LR  Ryder      

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GOLDEN RETRIEVER CLUB OF BC  ROTATION:   Will be every 7 dogs. 

Start Dog #1, Rotation is 7, 14, 21 etc 

Saturday, June 17, 2023  

Starting Test Dog ______________ 

Marshall Sheet – MASTER     Bi-Dog  ______________________ 

 

# HANDLER DOG 
1st 

Series 
2nd 

Series 
3RD 

Series 
4th 

Series 
5th 

Series 

1 Lisa GR  Brite      

2  Barry LR  Ember      

3 Joanne GR  Vana      

4 Bernice GR  Flare      

5  Janice GR  Seven      

6 James LR  Bo      

7 Bruce GR  Tanz      

8 Peter GR  Niri      

9 Rachelle 
LR  
Trooper 

     

10  Helen GR  Denali      

11 Val GR  Dealer      

12 Nick GR  Red      

13 Harry LR  Faith      

14 Joanne GR  Zest      

15 Rob LR  Tessa      

16 Barry LR  Amber      

17  Tracey LR  Kobe      

18 Harry LR  Love      

19 Barry LR  Shea      

20  Fred LR  Bella      

21 Debra P  Louie      

22 Tracey LR  Ozzie      

23 Darren 
NSDTR 
Pumbaa 

     

24 Susan LR  Dandy      

 



GOLDEN RETRIEVER CLUB OF BC 

Sunday, June 18, 2023    Starting Test Dog _______________ 

Marshall Sheet – JUNIOR 

 

# HANDLER DOG 1st Series 2nd Series  

1  Kevin 
GR 
Journey 

   

2 Naomi 
NSDTR  
Kenna 

   

3  Magy P  Mac    

4 Bruce GR  Garnet    

5 Robert LR  Cain    

6 Janice GR  Catch    

7 Peggy GR  Beckin    

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GOLDEN RETRIEVER CLUB OF BC 

Sunday, June 18, 2023    Starting Test Dog___________________ 

Marshall Sheet – SENIOR    Bi-Dog ___________________________ 

 

 

# HANDLER DOG 
1st 

Series 
2nd 

Series 
3RD 

Series 
4th 

Series 
5th 

Series 

1  Deb 
NSDTR  
Bertie 

     

2 Barry LR  Walter      

3 Debra P  Eddie      

4  Kevin GR Biscuit      

5 Barry / Michael LR  Rain      

6  Rachelle LR Chloe      

7 Linda 
NSDTR  
Purdey 

     

8 Barry / Margot FC Quinn      

9  Deb 
NSDTR  
Ghillie 

     

10 Kimberley GR  Cypher      

11  Barry LR  Ryder      

   
     

   
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GOLDEN RETRIEVER CLUB OF BC    ROTATION:   Will be every 7 dogs. 

Start Dog #1, Rotation is 7, 14, 21 etc 

Sunday, June 18, 2023     Starting Test Dog ________________ 

Marshall Sheet – MASTER     Bi-Dog _________________________ 

 

 

# HANDLER DOG 
1st 

Series 
2nd 

Series 
3RD 

Series 
4th 

Series 
5th 

Series 

1 Joanne GR  Zest      

2   Rob LR  Tessa      

3 Barry LR  Shea      

4 Lisa GR  Brite      

5 Annette GR  Cricket      

6 Barry LR  Ember      

7 James LR  Bo      

8  Bruce GR Tanz      

9 Harry LR  Faith      

10  Barry LR Amber      

11  Val GR  Dealer      

12 Debra P  Louie      

13 Mary GR  Ninja      

14 Joanne GR  Vana      

15 Peter GR  Niri      

16 Nick GR  Red      

17 Harry LR  Love      

18  Bernice GR  Flare      

19 Janice 
GR  
Pounce 

     

20 Rachelle 
LR  
Trooper 

     

21 Helen GR  Denali      

   
     

   
     

 


